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N o o BANDN

KADETKINJE
Leda 5

Rusulice 2009
Gazela 4

Gazela 2

Leda 6

Gazela 3

Leda Kadetkinje

JUNIORKE
Gazela
Gazela 5
Leda Jun

Sibenik Dalmacija

SENIORKE
Maksimir

KLUB

KRG LEDA
KSRG
RUSULICE
KSRG GAZELA
KSRG GAZELA
KRG LEDA
KSRG GAZELA
KRG LEDA

KSRG GAZELA
KSRG GAZELA
KRG LEDA

KRG SIBENIK
DAL.

GK MAKSIMIR

D1D2 D3D4 E1E2 E3

1,40

1,30
2,00
1,80
0,70
1,10
1,20

3,10
3,10
1,80

0,60

1,90

E4

ES

E6

E3E6

1,60 250 3,40 3,20 39 3,10 3,30

0,60
1,10
0,90
1,60
0,70
1,00

2,20
1,80
1,30

0,30

4,00

2,20
2,70
3,10
2,90
3,40
3,70

2,00
2,20
2,70

3,20

1,90

2,70
3,80
4,90
5,80
5,80
7,10

4,40
3,80
5,90

4,00

4,90

2,50
3,30
3,50
6,60
5,30
5,70

3,30
2,80
5,00

3,90

4,20

2,50
3,50
4,20
5,30
4,80
5,60

3,80
4,20
4,70

4,10

4,30

3,30
3,30
4,10
5,40
5,10
5,90

3,50
3,10
4,40

3,90

4,10

2,60
3,40
4,15
5,60
5,20
5,80

3,65
3,45
4,85

3,95

4,25

E
4,20

5,20
3,90
2,75
1,50
1,40
0,50

4,35
4,35
2,45

2,85
10,00

3,85
10,00




